
Hillerød Pistolstævne 2023

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1

1 95813 Leif Rasmussen Lynge-Uggeløse If - Skytteafd. 273/93

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2

1 87732 Thomas Dyregaard Ravnen 252/82 P

2 114010 Torben Espø IF Skjold Skævinge 241/80

3 64070 Peter L. Nielsen IF Skjold Skævinge 238/79

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3

1 109606 Steffen Balslev IF Skjold Skævinge 243/87 P

2 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 238/78

3 64496 Hans-Henrik Ellekær Søborg SG&I 237/89

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1

1 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 289/96 P

2 97037 Poul Christiansen Hillerød Skytteforening 283/95 P

3 140162 Mikkel Ellegaard Schulz Hillerød Skytteforening 282/96 P

4 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 281/91 P

5 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 280/95 P

6 63427 Shila Pico Petersen Hillerød Skytteforening 278/91 P

7 63419 Steen Pico Nielsen Hillerød Skytteforening 275/92 P

8 66353 David Krobæk Grainger Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 275/90

9 140609 Jesper Gade Jensen Værløse Skytteforening 275/89

10 137420 Anders Amtoft Munkholm Hillerød Skytteforening 274/90

11 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Elf Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 268/89

12 66086 Ejner Nicolaisen Hørsholm Pistolforening 266/88

13 68835 Kent Preben Holm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 263/90

14 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 261/80

15 123555 Jesper Munch Lynge-Uggeløse If - Skytteafd. 258/83

16 134228 Kim Flindt-Madsen Hillerød Skytteforening 256/84

17 70375 Jan Bodé Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 256/79

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2

1 132543 Jan Witt Hillerød Skytteforening 276/90 P

2 143440 Søren Eriksen Hillerød Skytteforening 272/88 P

3 131244 Peter Andersen Værløse Skytteforening 269/88 P

4 63198 Jesper Gede Hillerød Skytteforening 268/91 P

5 75123 Malik John Lunden Stenløse Skytteforening 268/89 P

6 132793 Mette R. Jensen Stenløse Skytteforening 268/85 P

7 107502 Jana Clausen Hillerød Skytteforening 267/92

8 66161 Knud Winther Knudsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 256/86

9 70190 Juanito Vargas Idrætsforeningen Radiometer 256/80

10 145711 Christian Sunesen Hillerød Skytteforening 255/84

11 128934 Steen  Jørgensen Hillerød Skytteforening 247/87

12 106332 Kenneth Weiss Hillerød Skytteforening 243/74

13 113220 Ole Jørgensen Hillerød Skytteforening 238/81

14 129006 Mona Pedersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 230/81

15 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 213/67



Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3

1 148801 Kristoffer Wolfgang Hansen Hillerød Skytteforening 275/93 P

2 63575 Kaj Greisager Hillerød Skytteforening 270/91 P

3 126447 Thomas Salaba Ravnen 257/90 P

4 149531 Niels Sønderup-Felstedt Hillerød Skytteforening 256/81 P

5 148809 Michael Funch Pedersen Hillerød Skytteforening 243/85 P

6 149530 Jesper Felstedt Hillerød Skytteforening 243/78

7 148814 Susanne Kjærgaard Lindvig Hillerød Skytteforening 231/85

8 113219 Michael Jørgensen Hillerød Skytteforening 229/70

9 129026 Steen Winkler-Christensen Hillerød Skytteforening 228/81

10 137421 Brian Erdmann Hillerød Skytteforening 222/81

11 129309 Henrik Mouritsen Hillerød Skytteforening 215/65

12 147037 Morten Kildevang Jensen Hillerød Skytteforening 205/72

13 131288 Sanja Lund Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 196/64

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1

1 140162 Mikkel Ellegaard Schulz Hillerød Skytteforening 289/95 P

2 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 286/95 P

3 110298 Lars Bilø Hillerød Skytteforening 283/93 P

4 97037 Poul Christiansen Hillerød Skytteforening 282/95 P

5 137420 Anders Amtoft Munkholm Hillerød Skytteforening 281/95 P

6 132543 Jan Witt Hillerød Skytteforening 279/93

7 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 278/90

8 63419 Steen Pico Nielsen Hillerød Skytteforening 274/90

9 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 274/88

10 64322 Dennis Sten Bagge Hillerød Skytteforening 273/86

11 121905 Brian Marcussen Hillerød Skytteforening 265/88

12 107502 Jana Clausen Hillerød Skytteforening 254/83

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2

1 137414 Henrik Holm Hansen Hillerød Skytteforening 283/94 P

2 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening 279/92 P

3 63575 Kaj Greisager Hillerød Skytteforening 277/92 P

4 66161 Knud Winther Knudsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 265/88 P

5 143440 Søren Eriksen Hillerød Skytteforening 265/85

6 134228 Kim Flindt-Madsen Mullerup Skytteforening 256/88

7 143442 Stig Romby Nielsen Hillerød Skytteforening 251/85

8 137421 Brian Erdmann Hillerød Skytteforening 248/84

9 129006 Mona Pedersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 244/81

10 63198 Jesper Gede Hillerød Skytteforening 238/76

11 129026 Steen Winkler-Christensen Hillerød Skytteforening 236/84

GrovVåben, 15m GP32 - Klasse GP32

1 140162 Mikkel Ellegaard Schulz Hillerød Skytteforening 281/95 P

2 66086 Ejner Nicolaisen Hørsholm Pistolforening 279/91 P

3 97037 Poul Christiansen Hillerød Skytteforening 277/90 P

4 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 275/94 P

5 63419 Steen Pico Nielsen Hillerød Skytteforening 274/92 P

6 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Elf Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 269/87

7 68835 Kent Preben Holm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 264/90

8 66161 Knud Winther Knudsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 262/88

9 70375 Jan Bodé Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 256/84

10 62538 Laust Güttinger Olsen Brøndby Skytte Forening 252/80

11 109606 Steffen Balslev IF Skjold Skævinge 238/82

12 131288 Sanja Lund Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 163/50



GrovVåben, 15m GPA - Klasse GPA

1 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 287/97 P

2 97037 Poul Christiansen Hillerød Skytteforening 282/92 P

3 137420 Anders Amtoft Munkholm Hillerød Skytteforening 282/89 P

4 140162 Mikkel Ellegaard Schulz Hillerød Skytteforening 281/95 P

5 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 276/95 P

6 140609 Jesper Gade Jensen Værløse Skytteforening 271/87 P

7 66086 Ejner Nicolaisen Hørsholm Pistolforening 265/90 P

8 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Elf Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 265/89 P

9 63419 Steen Pico Nielsen Hillerød Skytteforening 263/90

10 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 261/88

11 68835 Kent Preben Holm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 254/79

12 66161 Knud Winther Knudsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 248/80

13 126447 Thomas Salaba Ravnen 243/83

14 70190 Juanito Vargas Idrætsforeningen Radiometer 241/80

15 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 241/76

16 95813 Leif Rasmussen Lynge-Uggeløse If - Skytteafd. 240/87

17 123555 Jesper Munch Lynge-Uggeløse If - Skytteafd. 239/74

18 132543 Jan Witt Hillerød Skytteforening 237/78

19 87732 Thomas Dyregaard Ravnen 235/79

20 134012 Mads Damsgaard Pedersen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 235/76

21 145313 Jannick Juhl Jessen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 200/64

22 131244 Peter Andersen Værløse Skytteforening 171/63

GrovVåben, 15m GR - Klasse GR

1 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 276/89 P

2 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 275/93 P

3 62538 Laust Güttinger Olsen Brøndbyvester Skytteforening 269/88 P

4 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 261/84

5 64496 Hans-Henrik Ellekær Søborg SG&I 258/85

6 140162 Mikkel Ellegaard Schulz Hillerød Skytteforening 244/72

7 134012 Mads Damsgaard Pedersen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 233/83

8 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 205/66

9 145313 Jannick Juhl Jessen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 160/56

Lørdag FUN skydning .22 & Luft

134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 92 P

Søndag FUN skydning .22 & Luft

139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 96 P

Lørdag FUN GPA

97037 Poul Christiansen Hillerød Skytteforening 83 P

Søndag FUN GPA

68835 Kent Preben Holm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 57 P


